HARYANA GOVT. GAZ., JULY 18, 2023 (ASAR. 27, 1945 SAKA)

	F	ORM 9			
	(see	Rule 31(1)]			
	Appointme	nt of Polling Agent			
I,	son of		of		
candidate at the election of	of membership of the Commi	ttee do hereby appoint			
(Name and address).			as a Polling	Agent to attend Po	lling
Station No	at			Place fixed for the	Poll
at					
Place					
Date		Signature of the ca	ndidate.		
_			_		
/	son of		of	a	igree
to act as such Polling Age	nt.				

Declaration of the Polling Agent to be signed before the Presiding officer.

I hereby declare that at the above election, I will not do anything forbidden by Haryana Sikh Gurdwara (Management) Act, 2014 (22 of 2014) and The Haryana Sikh Gurdwara Management Committee (Delimitation of Wards and Election), Rules, 2023, which I have read/has been read over to me.

Date _____

Signature of the Polling Agent. Signed before me.

Date _____

Presiding Officer.